








COMPLETED TURF CONVERSIONS 
 

SYCAMORE NEIGHBORHOOD PARK

 
 

WENDY NEIGHBORHOOD PARK  

 
 



 

 

NORTH RANCH PLAYFIELD 
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CONEJO RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT
WATER USAGE PER ACRE (ALL FUNDS)



$791,465
$827,809

$917,704
$941,810
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$1,541,059

$1,311,225 - PREDICTED
$708,549 ACTUAL AS OF JAN 1ST
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CONEJO RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT
OVERALL WATER COST (ALL FUNDS)
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CONEJO RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT
RAINFALL AS OF JULY 1 - JANUARY 1




